
人物 政治 外交 産業 文化

稲作

木製の鍬や鋤

石包丁

飛鳥

墾田永年私財法

前期

中期

藤原氏 摂関政治

後期

地頭 定期市（月3回）

南北朝

戦国

ノートまとめの例
時代

古墳

室町

平安

縄文

弥生

鎌倉

奈良

安土桃山

710

794

1016

1086

1192

1333

1467

1573

1600

1392

593



人物 政治 外交 産業 文化

前期

樽廻船

菱垣廻船

農業技術書

備中鍬

千歯こき

中期

後期

文明開化

戦前

戦後

時代

ノートまとめの例

明治

大正

平成

江戸

昭和

1603

1716

1783

1867

1912

1925

1945

1989


